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24BED1G001 M240000466 A240320 24BED1001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER SAIMA   KULSOOM

MD MOJEER 
AHMAD AZAD

SHAGUFTA 
KHANAM 07/12/00 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED1G002 M240000604 A240321 24BED1002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER RUMISA  ROOHEEN 

MOHAMMAD 
NURULLAH

TASNEEM 
KAUSER 19/12/96 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED1G003 M240002534 A240322 24BED1003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER NASEEBA  JALAL MD JALAL

AKHTARI 
KHATOON 18/08/02 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED1G004 M240002711 A240323 24BED1004DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER

SHAHNAWAZ  
ASHRAF

MD EKRAMUL 
HAQUE

NIKHAT 
PRAWEEN 01/06/01 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 10/07/24

24BED1G005 M240002889 A240324 24BED1005DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER NEHA  PARWEEN MD MONIR ALAM

REHANA 
KHATOON 10/01/00 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED1G006 M240003440 A240325 24BED1006DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER ARFA  NAWAZ SARFARAZ NAWAZ SALMA SULTANA 08/12/02 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 26/07/24

24BED1G007 M240003982 A240326 24BED1007DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER SANOBER  FATIMA NASIR HUSSAIN FARIDA YASMIN 16/02/02 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED1G008 M240005043 A240327 24BED1008DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER SADIYA  AFROZ ALAMGIR ALAM JUHI PERVEEN 12/12/01 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24BED1G009 M240005290 A212022 24BED1009DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER

SHAFAQUE  
MAHFOOZ

MD MAHFOOZ 
ALAM

FAUZIA 
NASREEN 12/03/00 F 0 General EWAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24
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24BED1G010 M240005685 A240328 24BED1010DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER FAIZAN  ALAM MUMTAZ ALI

ANJUMARA 
KHATOON 03/12/98 M 75

Locomoto
r disability 
or cerebral 
palsy General GEPD Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED1G011 M240006421 A240329 24BED1011DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER SAINA  PARWEEN AMIM AHMAD

ZEENAT 
PARWEEN 23/02/03 F 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED1G012 M240007364 A240330 24BED1012DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER SALEHA  FATMA MD SHAKIL 

SEEMA 
KHATOON 15/11/04 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED1G013 M240007991 A240331 24BED1013DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER FARHAT  ZEBA MD ASLAM

SURAIYA 
PARWEEN 22/03/04 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED1G014 M240009134 A240332 24BED1014DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE) FIRST SEMESTER UZMA  TASNEEM

MD ALAUDDIN 
ANSARI NUSRAT JAHAN 21/03/04 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED6G001 M240004506 A240398 24BED6001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (ENGLISH) FIRST SEMESTER RUBINA   AFZAL MD AFZAL

RASHIDA 
KHATOON 07/01/02 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN HINDI 12/07/24

24BED6G002 M240006624 A240399 24BED6002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (ENGLISH) FIRST SEMESTER SAHIL  REZA MD REZA E KARIM 

RAHEEMA 
KHATOON 17/01/99 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED6G003 M240007031 A240406 24BED6003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (ENGLISH) FIRST SEMESTER NEYAZ   AHMAD MOHD SHAKEEL 

SEEMA 
KHATOON 08/05/94 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED7G001 M240004771 A240462 24BED7001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (HINDI) FIRST SEMESTER FARDEEN  PARWEEN MD SHAMIM

FIROZA 
KHATOON 07/05/04 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN urdu 11/07/24

24BED7G002 M240008499 A240463 24BED7002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (HINDI) FIRST SEMESTER RUKHSAR   ANJUM MUSTAK AHMAD

GULSHAN 
KHATUN 29/07/04 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 11/07/24

24BED7G003 M240012382 A240464 24BED7003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (HINDI) FIRST SEMESTER RIZWANA KHATUN   MD ABBAS SIMA BEGUM 28/06/02 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED2G001 M240000658 A240477 24BED2001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER SABAHAT   NOUSIN 

MD GULAB 
ANSARI 

SAYKA 
TABASSUM 04/04/03 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN Hindi 09/07/24

24BED2G002 M240002731 A240478 24BED2002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD  FAIZ AKRAM MD TAIYAB SARFUN NISHA 06/02/00 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24



24BED2G003 M240002985 A240479 24BED2003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER

MD  MOZAHID 
HUSSAIN

MD MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN 

SHAHZADI 
BEGAM 02/02/04 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED2G004 M240003827 A240480 24BED2004DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MANTASHA  AFROZ MD AFROZ

TAJBER 
SULTANA 15/01/99 F 0 EWS EWAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED2G005 M240004611 A240481 24BED2005DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD  AFROJ MD KAUSAR

SAHANA 
KHATOON 08/08/04 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED2G006 M240005433 A240482 24BED2006DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER SHAHER  BANO

MD ANWAR 
AHMAD ANSARI

MAIMUNA 
KHATOON 05/08/03 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED2G007 M240005436 A240483 24BED2007DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER SAIMA  TABASSUM

MD ANWAR 
AHMAD ANSARI

MAIMUNA 
KHATOON 18/08/04 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED2G008 M240005893 A240484 24BED2008DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD FAIZAN GANI

MD HAROON 
RASHID SAIRA BANO 22/04/02 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED2G009 M240005951 A240485 24BED2009DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD EKHLAK MD MINTULLAH 

RUBAIDA 
KHATOON 20/01/03 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED2G010 M240005993 A240486 24BED2010DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD   JUBAID MD YUSUF

MOMINA 
KHATOON 26/08/00 M 0 NULL OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24BED2G011 M240007558 A240487 24BED2011DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER NEMAT  KHATOON HAIDER ANSARI

SHAHNAJ 
KHATOON 10/10/03 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN hindi 27/07/24

24BED2G012 M240007893 A240488 24BED2012DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER MD SAJID HASAN MD PHOOL HASAN

RAVEENA 
KHATOON 17/04/01 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24BED2G013 M240008190 A240489 24BED2013DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER

SHABNAM  
PERWEEN

MD MUJIBUR 
RAHMAN NIKHAT ARA 17/11/04 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED2G014 M240008361 A240490 24BED2014DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER AHMAD  ALI

MD HAMID 
HASNAIN JAHAN ARA 15/02/96 M 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED2G015 M240011049 A240491 24BED2015DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) 
(MATHEMATICS) FIRST SEMESTER

MOHAMMAD  
ARMAN

MOHAMMAD 
IDRIS

SHAIFUL 
PARWEEN 28/11/99 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 25/07/24



24BED3G001 M240000558 A240584 24BED3001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER ASMA  BADR

MD BADRUDDIN 
ANSARI RABIA BADR 13/01/05 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 25/07/24

24BED3G002 M240000755 A240585 24BED3002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  SHAHRUKH MD MUMTAJ

ROKSHANA 
KHATOON 01/01/03 M 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED3G003 M240000809 A240586 24BED3003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER SAFURA  ZIA MD ZIAULLAH NAHID BANO 12/10/99 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED3G004 M240001197 A240587 24BED3004DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER RUSHDA  RAHMAN ABDUL KHABIR MOFIDUN NISA 15/04/00 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED3G005 M240002145 A240588 24BED3005DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  MAJID MD MUSTUFA

RAISHA 
KHATOON 03/08/03 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24BED3G007 M240004016 A240590 24BED3007DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER SUMAIYYA  RAHMAN ATAUR RAHMAN NAAZ KHATOON 05/10/02 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN HINDI 09/07/24

24BED3G008 M240004355 A240591 24BED3008DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER AZKA   NASIR ABDUL NASIR ATUNI BEGUM 21/12/03 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24BED3G010 M240007517 A240593 24BED3010DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  EHSAN ALAM MOKHTAR ALAM NAJMUN NISHA 04/01/00 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED3G011 M240008639 A240595 24BED3011DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  RIYAZ FAIYAZ AHMAD ANJUM AARA 10/02/00 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 11/07/24

24BED3G012 M240002778 A241605 24BED3012DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER

MD  NADEEM 
AKRAM MD AABID ANSARI

ALIMA 
KHATOON 03/01/02 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 06/08/24

24BED4G001 M240000697 A210300 24BED4001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER BADIUZZAMA  MD DAUD QUAMAR JAHAN 06/04/02 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED4G002 M240000931 A240713 24BED4002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER AASMIN  KHATOON SAKIL ANSARI

SANJEERA 
BEGUM 25/10/01 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN HINDI 10/07/24

24BED4G003 M240001133 A240714 24BED4003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MARYAM  PARWEEN MD UMAR

ATEEKA 
KHATOON 12/06/01 F 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 10/07/24



24BED4G004 M240001613 A240715 24BED4004DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER IFFAT  NAAZ TANWEER AHMAD 

JAHAN ARA 
KHATOON 20/04/03 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 12/07/24

24BED4G005 M240002533 A240716 24BED4005DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD NABI ALAM MD HAMZA

ISHRAT 
PERWEEN 20/12/99 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24BED4G006 M240003439 A240717 24BED4006DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER RABIYA   BASREE 

MD AYATULLAH 
RAHMANI ROUSHAN ARA 24/12/00 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED4G007 M240003512 A240718 24BED4007DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  TANVIR MD HASABUL JAIMUN NISHA 08/04/03 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN urdu 11/07/24

24BED4G008 M240003880 A240719 24BED4008DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD IMRAN   KHAN MD ZAFIR KHAN

NASEEMA 
KHATOON 01/12/97 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN HINDI 11/07/24

24BED4G009 M240004084 A240720 24BED4009DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER SHAHIN  PARWEEN MD SABIR

AFSANA 
KHATOON 01/04/03 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED4G010 M240004161 A240721 24BED4010DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD AYAZ AHMAD NAJMUL HASAN

SHAMIMA 
KHATOON 02/08/03 M 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED4G011 M240004709 A240722 24BED4011DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD ABUZAFAR  NOOR HASAN 

YASMIN 
TABASSUM 01/01/03 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED4G012 M240005274 A240723 24BED4012DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER IMRAN  ALAM YASIN ANSARI 

NASIMA 
KHATOON 15/03/00 M 40

Locomoto
r disability 
or cerebral 
palsy OBC GEPD Bihar INDIAN Hindi 12/07/24

24BED4G013 M240005613 A240724 24BED4013DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER ZAINAB  ZEYA MD ZEYAUDDIN

RIZWANA 
BEGUM 31/12/02 F 0 EWS EWAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED4G014 M240005617 A240725 24BED4014DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER IFFAT   SHAHEEN 

MD 
RIZWANULLAH

SHAHEEN 
PARVEEN 07/04/03 F 0 General GEAW Delhi (NCT) INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED4G015 M240006039 A240726 24BED4015DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER SOFIYA   PARWEEN MD ASHIF

SABIHA 
PARWEEN 20/01/03 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN urdu 11/07/24

24BED4G016 M240006478 A240727 24BED4016DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER FARIDA  KHATOON ABUL HASAN

ZUBAIDA 
KHATOON 17/03/98 F 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 12/07/24



24BED4G017 M240006689 A240728 24BED4017DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER SHIFAT  PARWEEN MD KHURSHID

FARZANA 
KHATOON 03/09/03 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED4G018 M240008051 A240729 24BED4018DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD  GALIB

MD NASIM 
AKHTER

AFSANA 
KHATOON 15/09/01 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN urdu 11/07/24

24BED4G019 M240009556 A240730 24BED4019DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER MD HALIM  MD AZAD

AMINA 
KHATOON 15/06/00 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 12/07/24

24BED4G020 M240011145 A240731 24BED4020DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER

MD SHAHWAZ  
ALAM ABDUL RAHMAN 

MUSTARI 
KHATOON 19/09/95 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 10/07/24

24BED4G021 M240008939 A240318 24BED4021DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (SOCIAL 
SCIENCES) FIRST SEMESTER AHSANAT  FATMA

SYED 
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN AJAZ FATMA 28/11/97 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 11/07/24

24BED5G001 M240000709 A240774 24BED5001DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER AATIKA   IMTEYAZ IMTEYAZ AHMAD

SHAKRA 
KHATOON 28/01/02 F 0 EWS EWAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24BED5G002 M240000817 A240775 24BED5002DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER MD  AMIR  KHAN

MD AZIZULLAH 
KHAN 

SHAHNAZ 
KHATOON 04/12/97 M 0 EWS GEAI Delhi (NCT) INDIAN Urdu 12/07/24

24BED5G003 M240002269 A200326 24BED5003DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER POONAM  KUMARI BANDHU PRASAD ISRAWATI DEVI 10/12/01 F 0 SC SCAI Uttar Pradesh INDIAN Hindi 10/07/24

24BED5G004 M240003797 A240776 24BED5004DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER

MD AZHAR 
SHAMSHAD MD SHAMSHAD

SHABANA 
KHATOON 24/03/98 M 0 OBC OBAI West Bengal INDIAN URDU 27/07/24

24BED5G005 M240005248 A240777 24BED5005DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER SHAGUFTA  SHAHIN

MD MUMTAZ 
ANSARI ARFA KHATOON 12/01/98 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24BED5G006 M240005554 A240778 24BED5006DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER MD SOYAB ALAM

NOOR 
MOHAMMAD

MAHENA 
KHATOON 28/02/00 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 11/07/24

24BED5G007 M240008415 A240779 24BED5007DB

BACHELOR OF 
EDUCATION 
(B.Ed.) (URDU) FIRST SEMESTER

SHUKRANA  
KHATOON MD HALIM

SALMA 
KHATOON 05/03/00 F 40

Locomoto
r disability 
or cerebral 
palsy OBC OBPD Delhi (NCT) INDIAN Urdu 11/07/24

24RED0G001 M240001752 A181314 24PHED001DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD  RUHULLAH

MD ISMAIL 
RAHMANI

HASINA 
KHATOON 31/12/92 M 0 OBC OBAI Jharkhand INDIAN URDU 31/07/24

24RED0G002 M240005105 A201225 24PHED002DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) ALISHAN  FATMA IFTEKHAR AHMAD NOOR UN NISHA 30/08/98 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 29/07/24

24RED0G003 M240005141 A241353 24PHED003DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) ROMANA  JABEEN NAYEEM AKHTAR

MAHJABEEN 
KHATOON 28/06/95 F 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 31/07/24



24RED0G004 M240005256 A180705 24PHED004DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD JAMSHED ALAM

MD FARHAD 
HUSSAIN LALMUN NESA 25/02/92 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 30/07/24

24RED0G005 M240005369 A201045 24PHED005DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) NIKHAT  PARWEEN MD KARNAIN

SAMIDA 
KHATOON 02/04/98 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 31/07/24

24RED0G006 M240006122 A180782 24PHED006DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK)

SYED RAZAUR 
RAHMAN EBADUR RAHMAN

SEEMA 
PERWEEN 28/11/97 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN urdu 30/07/24

24RED0G007 M240006368 A192236 24PHED007DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD SHAHID ALAM

MD MAHBOOB 
ALAM

SHAHEDI 
KHATOON 11/04/96 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 30/07/24

24RED0G008 M240007243 A207764 24PHED008DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD  AZAD MD AKHTAR

MUNIMA 
KAHTOON 02/02/94 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 30/07/24

24RED0G009 M240007383 A241354 24PHED009DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK)

GAZIYANA  
ROUSHAN ANJUM

MD QUAMRUL 
HODA

JAHAN ARA 
NARGISH 
KHATOON 17/05/96 F 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 29/07/24

24RED0G010 M240007525 A180542 24PHED010DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) RAMZAN  ALI FURT ALI QAMRUN NISA 15/02/94 M 0 OBC OBAI Uttar Pradesh INDIAN URDU 31/07/24

24RED0G011 M240007569 A201516 24PHED011DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD  DILNAWAZ MD ABDUL JALIL

KAMRUN 
NISHAN 12/02/99 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 30/07/24

24RED0G012 M240007597 A207792 24PHED012DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK)

SHAGUFTA  
PERWEEN MD PERWEJ ALAM ISMAT ARA 10/02/99 F 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 31/07/24

24RED0G013 M240007946 A207787 24PHED013DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD  DILNAWAZ MD HASHIM

SHAKERI 
KHATOON 05/02/99 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 30/07/24

24RED0G014 M240008349 A201097 24PHED014DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) NAHIDA  PARWEEN KAFEEL AHMAD

NIKHAT 
PARWEEN 15/12/00 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN HINDI 31/07/24

24RED0G015 M240008370 A201608 24PHED015DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MD AZAM RAZA

MD RAFIQUE 
ALAM ANWARI BEGAM 03/11/95 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 31/07/24

24RED0G016 M240009063 A207803 24PHED016DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) FAIZ  MAKKI MD NESAR

RUBINA 
KHATOON 03/02/99 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 31/07/24

24RED0G017 M240010629 A170243 24PHED017DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK)

MD MASWOOD 
ALAM MD AMIRUDDIN

MUSTARI 
BEGUM 15/02/91 M 0 General EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 30/07/24

24RED0G018 M240010829 A241355 24PHED018DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) CHAND  ANSARI ABDUL KARIM HUSNA BANO 17/02/85 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu Hindi 31/07/24

24RED0G019 M240010917 A241356 24PHED019DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) ATIYA  PARWEEN MD DAWOOD

QUDSIYA 
KHATOON 05/02/93 F 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 31/07/24

24RED0G020 M240011467 A201116 24PHED020DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) MUSAWWIR  REZA

DEEN REZA 
AKHTAR

SHAHNAZ 
BEGUM 25/03/98 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN urdu 31/07/24



24RED0G021 M240011819 A241357 24PHED021DB

Doctor of 
Philosophy 
(Education)

FIRST SEMESTER 
(COURSE WORK) ARASAD  AYYUB

MOHAMMD 
AYYUB

JULEKHA 
BEGUM 20/10/91 M 0 OBC GEAI Uttar Pradesh INDIAN Urdu 31/07/24

24MED0G001 M240000093 A220317 24MMED001DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER UTTAM  KUMAR HEERA RAJAK SUSHILA DEVI 23/11/99 M 0 SC SCAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G002 M240001002 A211937 24MMED002DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER RAZIA  HASNAIN MD HASNAIN

HASMUDA 
BANO 03/05/97 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 08/07/24

24MED0G003 M240001329 A240224 24MMED003DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER KAHKESHAN   SADAF

MD ABUZAR 
GHAFFARI HUSNA BANO 25/11/97 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 08/07/24

24MED0G004 M240001601 A220210 24MMED004DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER SAMAR   REZA FAROOQUE REZA KOUSER REZA 06/03/00 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G005 M240001785 A220211 24MMED005DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

MUSHARRAFA  
QUASMI MD HASHIM ISHRAT PRWEEN 20/11/01 F 0 EWS GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 08/07/24

24MED0G006 M240002942 A220282 24MMED006DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD SIRAJ ALAM

MD MAHMOOD 
ALAM AINUL NISHA 10/08/98 M 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24MED0G007 M240003200 A220309 24MMED007DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER ABDUL  HANNAN ABDUL GHAFFAR ANISA KHATOON 05/04/02 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 08/07/24

24MED0G008 M240004239 A220185 24MMED008DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD   AMMAR MD IRSHAD

ZAINAB 
KHATOON 27/11/99 M 0 General OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G009 M240005146 A191656 24MMED009DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER TAHZEEBA  FATMA

MD ABUZAR 
ANSARI

NAJDAIN 
KHATOON 16/08/96 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G010 M240005635 A220326 24MMED010DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD  RAZIUDDIN  

MD DILAWAR 
HUSSAIN 

RABIYA 
KHATOON 15/06/99 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 10/07/24

24MED0G011 M240005648 A220312 24MMED011DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD EJAZ AHMAD

MD 
EHSHANULLAH

SAJDA 
KHATOON 25/01/02 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Hindi 08/07/24

24MED0G012 M240006002 A220601 24MMED012DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER JAMIL   AKHTER SHIS MOHAMMAD

RUBEDA 
KHATOON 25/09/97 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G013 M240006059 A201564 24MMED013DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER ZISHAN  ARIF RIZWANUL HAQUE

SHAMSHAD 
BEGUM 16/04/99 M 0 General EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G014 M240006547 A240225 24MMED014DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

NUDRAT AZIZ 
AMREEN MD LUQUEMAN

NAHEED 
PARVEEN 22/03/89 F 0 EWS GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G015 M240006660 A201591 24MMED015DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD  MINHAJ MD IMAMUDDIN

GULNAJ 
KHATOON 11/04/96 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24MED0G017 M240007117 A240226 24MMED017DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER UMAMAH  RAHMANI

MD IMDADUL 
HAQUE

ROOHI 
KHATOON 16/02/99 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24MED0G018 M240007153 A240227 24MMED018DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER LUBABAH  RAHMANI IMDADUL HAQUE RUHI KHATOON 03/12/01 F 0 OBC OBAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 24/07/24

24MED0G019 M240007281 A212450 24MMED019DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER GHAUSIA  KHATOON ABDUL HANNAN

FIRDOSE 
KHATOON 13/12/99 F 0 General EWAW Bihar INDIAN HINDI 10/07/24

24MED0G020 M240007464 A220604 24MMED020DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD OBAID ANJUM MD SHAKEEL

KISHWAR 
SULTANA 05/08/00 M 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G021 M240007465 A220319 24MMED021DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER SHAD   AHMAD

MD SHAMSUL 
HAQUE

RUKHSANA 
KHATOON 24/02/02 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN urdu 08/07/24

24MED0G022 M240007492 A220391 24MMED022DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

MD SARTAJ HUSSAIN 
ANSARI

MD MONAZIR 
HUSSAIN ANSARI GULSHAN ARA 26/10/01 M 0 General OBAI Bihar INDIAN HINDI 08/07/24

24MED0G023 M240007493 A220501 24MMED023DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

MD KAIF   ALI 
HAIDER

MD SAJJAD ALI 
HAIDER QUDSHIA BANO 25/02/01 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN HINDI 10/07/24

24MED0G024 M240007494 A220518 24MMED024DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER RAHAT  ALI MD JASIM GULSHAN ARA 12/06/99 M 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G025 M240007542 A240228 24MMED025DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER SAFIYA  YUNUS MD QUADIR

NASRA 
KHATOON 07/06/01 F 0 OBC GEAW Bihar INDIAN urdu 10/07/24

24MED0G026 M240007669 A220502 24MMED026DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD   HAFIZE MD WAHIDUZZMA SABILA KHATUN 02/01/03 M 40

Blindness/l
ow vision OBC GEPD Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24



24MED0G027 M240007710 A212091 24MMED027DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD TARIQUE  MD ASRAR

MAHZABEEN 
KHATOON 10/08/00 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24MED0G028 M240007846 A220608 24MMED028DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER YASIR  SOHAIL SOHAIL

KAMNI 
KHATOON 05/05/93 M 0 EWS GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 08/07/24

24MED0G029 M240007965 A221971 24MMED029DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER VASIM  AKRAM ABDUL KUDUS

NASIMA 
KHATOON 18/05/01 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G030 M240007975 A192061 24MMED030DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD  AZIM RAYEES AHMAD TAHERA BEGAM 02/03/96 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G031 M240008067 A220458 24MMED031DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER QAMRUL  HODA

MOJAMMIL 
HUSSAIN 

ROBAIDA 
KHATOON 16/08/00 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24

24MED0G032 M240008242 A211933 24MMED032DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER SUFIA  BAKHTEYAR MD KONAIN

MAHJABEEN 
BEGUM 01/02/94 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 25/07/24

24MED0G033 M240008459 A220204 24MMED033DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER SAHELA   FIRDOS

AHMAD ALI 
ANSARI

AKHTARI 
BEGUM 29/08/01 F 0 General GEAW Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G034 M240008525 A220496 24MMED034DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER ASGER  ALI

ALAMGEER 
ANSARI GULSHAN ARA 13/01/97 M 0 OBC OBAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 08/07/24

24MED0G035 M240008899 A220374 24MMED035DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD SARIQUE ANSARI

MD SALAUDDIN 
ANSARI BIBI FATMA 15/07/97 M 0 General OBAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 09/07/24

24MED0G036 M240008963 A220353 24MMED036DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

MD SAFIUR  
RAHMAN MD EHSAN ANSARI

NASREEN 
BEGUM 20/02/00 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 09/07/24

24MED0G037 M240010080 A220199 24MMED037DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER

SHAZIA   
MUSHARRAF

MD ABDUL HAQUE 
ASHRAF QUADIRUN NISA 10/03/99 F 0 EWS EWAW Bihar INDIAN Urdu 08/07/24

24MED0G038 M240010406 A240235 24MMED038DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER GULISTA  PARWEEN MD TABREZ BIBI GAJALA 04/04/01 F 0 OBC OBAW BIHAR INDIAN HINDI 08/07/24

24MED0G039 M240010498 A240237 24MMED039DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER BUSHRA   PARWEEN

MD IFTEKHAR 
ANWAR

FARHANA 
KHATOON 24/07/00 F 0 EWS EWAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 08/07/24

24MED0G040 M240011460 A211952 24MMED040DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER MD ARSHAD JAWED JAMALUDDIN

MAHFUZA 
KHATOON 03/09/98 M 0 General GEAI Bihar INDIAN URDU 10/07/24

24MED0G041 M240012378 A220530 24MMED041DB
Master of 
Education FIRST SEMESTER OSAMA  SABIR MD SABIR HUSAIN BIBI PARWEEN 15/01/99 M 0 OBC GEAI Bihar INDIAN Urdu 10/07/24


